PARENTS INFORMATION

ST
Father's Name: Na,l//, mva,g. Vol \®) Mother's Name: L/M/F

No. of eligible Children: o1

Address in USA: : Ploctu'x A2 ,

Phone: (M)« my . . .. (WY___)

Status: Refugee: v ; Widow: ;  Immigrant:

Date of ODP interview: DDMMNYY Iv#: 286 390  How H cel - RT

\

L d

CHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

—

Child name _MW_ML_MPZT_UM/F DOB : DD/MM/YY

Address in Vietnam:

Sex: 1 Marital Status:___.C Marriage date: DD/MM/YY
Spouse’s Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY
Father IV#: No. Of Children: Exit Permit: _ LOI:T

GRANDCHILDREN INFORMATION IN VIETNAM

Grandchild Name: (L/M/F) DOB: DD/MM/YY

Sex: OO @Grandfather IV#:

FINAL STATUS INFORMATION

Date of ODP Interview: Date of Arrival:

Date of Denial:__ - _ Date of Appeal:____

Date: Initial:




Name:_ NMGuUYEN, DO VAN

Address : o
PHOE NI X _ AlZI Z&NA
A

Telephone :__ o g e e

Date: 3 LI / 44897
Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director RE#:_ 7,445 454.52
Orderly Departure Program IV#: 25 ¢ 380
Box 58 - American Ambassy HO#: 1| A
APO AP 96546 / 8

Dear Mr. Pendergrass :

I am writing on behalf of my Q_l'_\. | ‘L_CL
~NGUYEN. HUanNG  VvAN,

—— . A 4 d - . -

I believe that +L( status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly
Departure Program (ODP) is affected by the McCain Amendment of the 1997 Foreign
Operation Act which restores eligibility to the unmarried over-21 sons and daughters of
the former Vietnamese political prisoners.

I request that ODP check the case(s) according to the case numbers provided
above and confirm for me that the son(s) or daughter(s) listed above are eligible and part
of the group that ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letter or
introduction has already been sent, I would appreciate knowing the date it was sent and to
what address in Vietnam. That will help me ensure it arrives.

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and I are
equally anxious to ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law

before their eligibility expires.
On behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

frod—

NGULUYEN -.DO _ VAN
cc: FVPPA, Falls Church, VA
"For irvormation and follow-up"



[ I : -

. NGUYEN _ DOU;\N

PHOEMLIX Az

FEB 0 7 1997

220473/9933

EALLS CHURCH

VA.
IllIlllill"‘IIIO'IIIIl'llll'll‘!'!llll!lI!lllll!l!l'l'!ll"ll "-




Name: NGuvenN . DA vas

Address :_
. PHoewmix L ARIZQMA
A=z

Telephone .

Date : 2,7[_591- /Aqqz —
Mr. Dewey Pendergrass, Director #._ 745 4S5c¢
Orderly Departure Program IV #:._ z35¢ 3
Box 58 - American Ambassy HO#: 1t | / 45"

APO AP 96546
Dear Mr. Pendergrass :

I am writing on behalfofmy ¢ 1L A

_ NGuYewn 186G . van 2y x i Doty qu%

——— e ———— - > r— e —_— - —_—

I believe that | &) Pﬁb' status under the eligibility guidelines of the Orderly
Departure Program ( is affected by the McCain Amendment of the 1997 Foreign
Operation Act which restores eligibility to the unmarried over-21 sons and daughters of
the former Vietnamese political prisoners.

I request that ODP check the case(s) according to the case numbers provided
above and confirm for me that the son(s) or daughter(s) listed above are eligible and part
of the group that ODP is now contacting to invite to interview. If a new letter or
introduction has already been sent, I would appreciate knowing the date it was sent and to
what address in Vietnam. That will help me ensure it arrives.

I appreciate that your office is busy with many cases, but my family and I are
equally anxious to ensure that the case of our children be reconsidered under the new law

before their eligibility expires.
On behalf of my family, I thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

roit——

i —

NGuyewn - Do .van
cc: FVPPA, _ Falls Church, VA
"For information and follow-up"



R - Do vAN.NGUYEd

PhoeNix AZ L.,
.VUSA_

To:CC F.V.P.P.A

FALLS CHURCH
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